         Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                    -YLM4532D Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ Features
● This filter is characterized by small size, highly effective in noise suppression.
● High common mode impedance at noise band and low differential mode
impedance at signal band.Due to the low differential mode impedance with

■ Equivalent Circuit & Recommended Footprint
■ YLM4532D Series
Part Number
Common mode
Impedance
(Ω) @100MHz
DC
Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Irms
(mA) Max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max.
IR(MΩ)
Min.
YLM4532D-800T 80±25% 0.050 2300 50 10
YLM4532D-900T 90±25% 0.085 2300 50 10
YLM4532D-121T 120±25% 0.100 1400 50 10
YLM4532D-201T 200±25% 0.100 1500 50 10
YLM4532D-221T 220±25% 0.100 1300 50 10
YLM4532D-331T 330±25% 0.110 1100 50 10
YLM4532D-601T 600±25% 0.120 1400 50 10
YLM4532D-701T 700±25% 0.120 1500 50 10
YLM4532D-801T 800±25% 0.160 1000 50 10
YLM4532D-901T 900±25% 0.170 1000 50 10
YLM4532D-102T 1000±25% 0.180 800 50 10
YLM4532D-142T 1400±25% 0.200 700 50 10
1,Rating DC current:Temperature rise(△T) is 40℃ approximately at Irms.
2,Storage temp:-10℃ ~ +40℃ R.H.:65% Max.
3,Moisture sensitivity level(MSL)2(1 year floor life at ＜30℃/65% relative humidity)